
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 11 December 2021

Y 4 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKYLAR JEN Last start winner BHL, 04/12/2021, R9, Y 1Y 7Y 4Y 4/1/2S. Slater 499817 5/3126

 2 SHRINKING Last start placegetter BHL, 04/12/2021, R7, Y 2Y 6P 2P 4/1/2J. Trengove 541266 3/2219

 3 HAYLEY'S HERO Last start placegetter BHL, 04/12/2021, R6, Y 3Y 1Y 6Y 4/1/2R. Edgecumbe 499939 5/4170

 4 SPOT THE WITCH Last start placegetter BHL, 04/12/2021, R6, Y 2Y 4Y 4Y 4/1/2M. Gray 489131 13/12142

 5 PULYA Last start Country winner BHL, 04/12/2021, R4, Y 1Y 5P 5P 4/1/2J. Trengove 542088 4/2164

 6 UP THERE BILLY Weighted points score GAW, 28/11/2021, R4, PR1 5P 7P 2P 4/1/2J. Trengove 546249 3/2204

 7 EMERLEY SHARON Weighted points score BHL, 04/12/2021, R7, Y 5Y 3P 7P 4/1/1J. Trengove 539920 4/3143

 8 MONTIE COURT Weighted points score MBS, 07/12/2021, R9, PR2 5P 3Y 4P 4/1/2J. Trengove 531775 4/3134
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 11 December 2021

Y 4/5 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKYLAR JEN Last start winner BHL, 04/12/2021, R9, Y 1Y 7Y 4Y 4/1/2S. Slater 499817 5/3126

 2 SHRINKING Last start placegetter BHL, 04/12/2021, R7, Y 2Y 6P 2P 4/1/2J. Trengove 541266 3/2219

 3 HAYLEY'S HERO Last start placegetter BHL, 04/12/2021, R6, Y 3Y 1Y 6Y 4/1/2R. Edgecumbe 499939 5/4170

 4 SPOT THE WITCH Last start placegetter BHL, 04/12/2021, R6, Y 2Y 4Y 4Y 4/1/2M. Gray 489131 13/12142

 5 PULYA Last start Country winner BHL, 04/12/2021, R4, Y 1Y 5P 5P 4/1/2J. Trengove 542088 4/2164

 6 UP THERE BILLY Weighted points score GAW, 28/11/2021, R4, PR1 5P 7P 2P 4/1/2J. Trengove 546249 3/2204

 7 EMERLEY SHARON Weighted points score BHL, 04/12/2021, R7, Y 5Y 3P 7P 4/1/1J. Trengove 539920 4/3143

 8 MONTIE COURT Weighted points score MBS, 07/12/2021, R9, PR2 5P 3Y 4P 4/1/2J. Trengove 531775 4/3134

 9 MISTER EASTWOOD Last start winner BHL, 04/12/2021, R8, Y 1Y 1Y 2Y 5/1T. Roberts 528825 4/3200

 10 JINGLES Last start winner BHL, 04/12/2021, R1, Y 1Y 3Y 2Y 5/4R. Dannatt 540713 1/0138

 11 MYSTIC BELL Last start placegetter BHL, 04/12/2021, R9, Y 3Y 1Y 1Y 5/3B. Carswell 548807 2/1158

 12 ICENI RIDDLER Last start placegetter BHL, 04/12/2021, R8, Y 3Y 2Y 2Y 5/2S. Gray 522182 4/3152

 13 EMERLEY AUSSIE Last start placegetter BHL, 04/12/2021, R9, Y 2Y 3P 4P 5/4J. Trengove 539916 1/0125

 14 ALL AHEAD BRIN Dropping in grade BHL, 04/12/2021, R7, Y 4Y 3Y 3Y 5/1L. Robertson 498346 5/4146

 15 ALL OUT MINI Dropping in grade BHL, 04/12/2021, R6, Y 4Y 5Y 6Y 5/1K. Hatzi 498345 8/784

 16 LUDGATE Weighted points score BHL, 04/12/2021, R9, Y 5Y 1P 2P 5/4J. Trengove 540981 2/1156

 17 ASTON PRINCE Weighted points score HOR, 09/11/2021, R3 4P 4P 4P 5/4J. Trengove 541701 2/0132

 18 KEEP A BIT Weighted points score BHL, 04/12/2021, R9, Y 7Y 3Y 1Y 5/3T. Roberts 529538 3/1126

 19 MY NAME'S DARREN Weighted points score BHL, 04/12/2021, R9, Y 4Y 2Y 3Y 5/3R. Dannatt 495543 3/2116

 20 AMBER DANAE Weighted points score BHL, 27/11/2021, R1, Y 6Y 7Y 2Y 5/4R. Dannatt 542557 1/092

 21 ICENI JINX Weighted points score BHL, 27/11/2021, R9, Y (FEL)Y 4Y 4Y 5/2S. Gray 522181 3/280

 22 PEARCEDALE FLYER Weighted points score BHL, 04/12/2021, R9, Y 6Y 6Y 5Y 5/2S. Gray 527571 3/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 11 December 2021

Y 5 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISTER EASTWOOD Last start winner BHL, 04/12/2021, R8, Y 1Y 1Y 2Y 5/1T. Roberts 528825 4/3200

 2 JINGLES Last start winner BHL, 04/12/2021, R1, Y 1Y 3Y 2Y 5/4R. Dannatt 540713 1/0138

 3 MYSTIC BELL Last start placegetter BHL, 04/12/2021, R9, Y 3Y 1Y 1Y 5/3B. Carswell 548807 2/1158

 4 ICENI RIDDLER Last start placegetter BHL, 04/12/2021, R8, Y 3Y 2Y 2Y 5/2S. Gray 522182 4/3152

 5 EMERLEY AUSSIE Last start placegetter BHL, 04/12/2021, R9, Y 2Y 3P 4P 5/4J. Trengove 539916 1/0125

 6 ALL AHEAD BRIN Dropping in grade BHL, 04/12/2021, R7, Y 4Y 3Y 3Y 5/1L. Robertson 498346 5/4146

 7 ALL OUT MINI Dropping in grade BHL, 04/12/2021, R6, Y 4Y 5Y 6Y 5/1K. Hatzi 498345 8/784

 8 LUDGATE Weighted points score BHL, 04/12/2021, R9, Y 5Y 1P 2P 5/4J. Trengove 540981 2/1156

 9 ASTON PRINCE Weighted points score HOR, 09/11/2021, R3 4P 4P 4P 5/4J. Trengove 541701 2/0132

 10 KEEP A BIT Weighted points score BHL, 04/12/2021, R9, Y 7Y 3Y 1Y 5/3T. Roberts 529538 3/1126

 11 MY NAME'S DARREN Weighted points score BHL, 04/12/2021, R9, Y 4Y 2Y 3Y 5/3R. Dannatt 495543 3/2116

 12 AMBER DANAE Weighted points score BHL, 27/11/2021, R1, Y 6Y 7Y 2Y 5/4R. Dannatt 542557 1/092

 13 ICENI JINX Weighted points score BHL, 27/11/2021, R9, Y (FEL)Y 4Y 4Y 5/2S. Gray 522181 3/280

 14 PEARCEDALE FLYER Weighted points score BHL, 04/12/2021, R9, Y 6Y 6Y 5Y 5/2S. Gray 527571 3/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 11 December 2021

Y FFA 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ICENI RIOT Last start winner BHL, 04/12/2021, R5, Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1/2S. Gray 522184 23/21280

 2 EMERLEY APEP Last start placegetter BHL, 04/12/2021, R5, Y 3Y 6P 6P 1/2J. Trengove 529070 12/11110

 3 FLYING CHOPPER Weighted points score BHL, 04/12/2021, R5, Y 4Y 3Y 2Y 1/1L. Robertson 535260 9/8214

 4 BOTTLED FURY Weighted points score MBS, 07/12/2021, R10, PR2 3P 5Y 6P 1/1J. Trengove 499399 10/9158

 5 UP THERE HOUDINI Last start winner BHL, 04/12/2021, R6, Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 2/1/2R. Edgecumbe 535844 8/7164

 6 TYSON'S CHOICE Last start placegetter BHL, 04/12/2021, R5, Y 2Y 2Y 4Y 2/1/2L. Robertson 496533 10/7182

 7 BARCIA KHAN Last start winner BHL, 04/12/2021, R7, Y 1Y 4P 5P 3/1/2T. Gray 527570 5/3191

 8 ICENI HUNTER Weighted points score BHL, 20/11/2021, R5, Y 5Y 5Y 4Y 3/1/1S. Gray 522178 6/2146
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 11 December 2021

Y MX 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JINGLES Last start winner BHL, 04/12/2021, R1, Y 1Y 3Y 2Y 5/4R. Dannatt 540713 1/0138

 2 EMERLEY AUSSIE Last start placegetter BHL, 04/12/2021, R9, Y 2Y 3P 4P 5/4J. Trengove 539916 1/0125

 3 AMBER DANAE Weighted points score BHL, 27/11/2021, R1, Y 6Y 7Y 2Y 5/4R. Dannatt 542557 1/092

 4 ROSE DANAE Last start placegetter BHL, 04/12/2021, R1, Y 3Y 2Y 2Y M/1R. Dannatt 540102 0/0110

 5 SPIRIT RISING Last start placegetter BHL, 04/12/2021, R1, Y 2Y 5Y 3Y M/1R. Dannatt 546670 0/0110

 6 MY NAME'S JEAN Weighted points score BHL, 04/12/2021, R1, Y 4Y 3Y 5Y M/1R. Dannatt 545609 0/096

 7 MYSTIC JEWEL Weighted points score BHL, 04/12/2021, R1, Y 5Y 7Y 4Y M/1B. Carswell 548808 0/051
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 11 December 2021

Y NG 525 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JAFAR BALE Grade order Grade 1 1Y 1Y 1Y 1/2T. Roberts 528690 10/9268

 2 ICENI BOUDICA Grade order Grade 5 1Y 1Y 4Y 5/1S. Gray 522183 5/4210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 11 December 2021

Y NG 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CURIOUSER Last start placegetter BHL, 04/12/2021, R4, Y 2Y 8P 3P 1/2J. Trengove 500232 17/15159

 2 CHEQUE MONEY Weighted points score BHL, 04/12/2021, R4, Y 4Y 2Y 3Y 1/1C. Thomas 494265 19/4190

 3 HILLBILLY ROAD Last start placegetter BHL, 04/12/2021, R4, Y 3Y 7P 4P 2/1/2J. Trengove 520712 12/5173

 4 ADESANYA Last start placegetter BHL, 04/12/2021, R2, Y 2Y 1Y 1Y 3/1/2T. Gray 527572 8/2192

 5 BRADLEY TYSON Weighted points score BHL, 04/12/2021, R4, Y 5Y 4Y 6Y 4/1/1C. Thomas 474489 18/3100

 6 ERRATIC HEIST Weighted points score BHL, 04/12/2021, R8, Y 5Y 3Y 5Y 5/4T. Roberts 538002 4/0128
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